Average cost of
acquisition (₹)

Fresh Issue  ₹ 175 Cr Upto 7,478,632~ - 7,085,020^ Equity Shares _

The Offer for Sale by: (₹ 300 Cr)  Upto 12,820,490~ - 12,145,726^ Equity Shares

The Promoter Selling Shareholders ₹ 121.12 Upto 5,175,850~ - 4,903,437^ Equity Shares -

- Kamal Sethia ₹ 17.18 Upto   734,273~ - 695,627^ Equity Shares 0.94

- Kishore Sethia ₹ 28.09 Upto 1,200,341~ - 1,137,165^ Equity Shares 1.27

- Gaurav Sethia ₹ 25.38 Upto 1,084,444~ - 1,027,368^ Equity Shares 0.12

- Sumit Sethia ₹   6.66 Upto   284,700~ - 269,716^ Equity Shares 1.07

- Suman Sethia ₹ 30.52 Upto 1,304,102~ - 1,235,465^ Equity Shares 0.75

- Vinay Kumar Sethia ₹   4.96 Upto   212,008~ - 200,850^ Equity Shares 1.55

- Vasudha Sethia ₹  8.33 Upto   355,982~ - 337,246^ Equity Shares 2.66

The Promoter Group Shareholders ₹ 42.63 Upto 1,821,961~ - 1,726,067^ Equity Shares -

The Other Selling Shareholders ₹ 136.25 Upto 5,822,679~ - 5,516,222^ Equity Shares -

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered*

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity

Share

Capital

Promoter 16,471,800 38.69% 4,903,437 11,568,363 23.29%

Promoters Group 6,511,350 15.29% 1,726,067 4,785,283 9.64%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 22,983,150 53.98% 6,629,504 16,353,646 32.93%

Public – Selling Shareholders 17,449,250 40.99% 5,516,222 11,176,128 22.51%

Public - Others 2,141,800 5.03%  22,129,446 44.56%

Total for Public Shareholder 19,591,050 46.02% 5,516,222 33,305,574 67.07%

Total Equity Share Capital  42,574,200 100.00% 12,145,726 49,659,220 100.00%
* at ^ upper price band

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Elin Electronics Limited (“Elin”) is a leading electronics manufacturing services (“EMS”) manufacturer of end-to end
product solutions for major brands of lighting, fans, and small/ kitchen appliances in India, and is one of the largest
fractional horsepower motors manufacturers in India. Based on their overall market, they are projected to be the
largest players in this category, with a market share of 12 % in Fiscal 2021. In addition, they are one of the key
players in LED lighting and flashlight with EMS market share of approximately 7% in Fiscal 2021 and is also one of the